Pre-Offer Conference - IFB 2425-WWT-647 (SD) - Pumps, New, Repair, Parts, and Accessories

Meeting Start Time  [Meeting End Time Display Name Role Attendee Email Attendance Duration
2024-07-09 11:25:54 (2024-07-09 12:08:24  |Steve De La Huerta [host steve.delahuerta@phoenix.gov 42 mins
2024-07-09 11:25:54 |12024-07-09 12:08:24 |Austin attendee |austin@pumpmanphoenix.com 43 mins
2024-07-09 11:25:54 |2024-07-09 12:08:24  |Julia Fullerton attendee |julia.fullerton@phoenix.gov 37 mins
2024-07-09 11:25:54 (2024-07-09 12:08:24 |Kelly J Garrett attendee |kelly.garrett@phoenix.gov 32 mins
2024-07-09 11:25:54 (2024-07-09 12:08:24  |Stu Kass attendee |stu.kass@iss-na.com 42 mins
2024-07-09 11:25:54 |2024-07-09 12:08:24 |Tay LaRue attendee |tay.larue@phoenix.gov 32 mins
2024-07-09 11:25:54 12024-07-09 12:08:24  [Tracy Reuer attendee |tracy.reuer@phoenix.gov 38 mins
2024-07-09 11:25:54 (2024-07-09 12:08:24 |Zac Pitchford attendee |zpitchford@phoenixpumps.com 37 mins
2024-07-09 11:25:54 (2024-07-09 12:08:24  |arturo nubez attendee |arturo.nubez@phoenix.gov 21 mins
2024-07-09 11:25:54 |2024-07-09 12:08:24  |bill bukowski attendee |bbukowski@phoenixpumps.com 34 mins
2024-07-09 11:25:54 (2024-07-09 12:08:24 |jeff attendee |jeff@hennesymech.com 39 mins




